86-488-A NE/S Alloy Circle, 136" SE of the ¢/l of Transverse Ave. -
(2 Alloy Circle) ‘ 15th Elec. Dist.

4/29/86 Variance - filing fee $35.00 - David N. Myers, et ux

4/29/86 Hearing date set for 6/2/86, at 11:45 a.m.

6/2/86 Advertising and Posting - $63.80

6/3/86 Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner that the Petiticn for Zoning
Variances to permit an accessory building {(garage) to be located
in the side yard in lieu of the required rear yard and to be 18!
high in lieu of the maximum permitted 15' is GRANTED with a
condition.



C -

Pursuant to the -édvertisement‘, posting of propenty, and public hearing on the Petfition and it
appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations -x;.rould/nzonkkm
result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s) and the granting of
the vaniance(s) requested 7)&152]!1/%‘1131‘1 not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance(s) should /shomid<xat be granted. '/I s
Therefore, IT [S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ——l-'?;~

day of June , 1986 that the Petition for Zoning Variances to permit
an accessory building (garage) to be located in the side yard in lieu of the re-
quired rear yard and to be 18 feet high in lieu of the maximum permitted 15 feet

be and is hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject to the

following:

1. The Petitioners may apply for their building permit and
be granted same upon receipt of this Order; however,
Petitioners are hereby made aware that proceeding at
this time is at their own risk until such time as the
applicable appellate process from this Order has  ex-
pired. If, for whatever reason, this Order is re-
versed, the Petitioners would be required to return,
and be responsible for returning, sald property to its
original condition. :

D Su_—

Lorring Commissioner of
Baltimore County

AJ/srl
cc: Mr. & Mrs. David N. Myers

People's Counsel
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PETITION FOR ZONING VARTANCE )
7O THE ZONING COMMISSIONER. OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 8‘t9,u'|€ >

The undersigned, legal owner(s) of ine proverty situate in Baltimore County and which is

geseribed in the description and plat attached hereto and made & part hereof, hereby petition for a
.1 to permit an accessory building (garage) to be

Vvariance frem Section __119_0 _______ Ife __________________ Iz ____________________________________

1ocated ¥ in the side yard in lieu of the required rear yard, and 400.3 to

. ___..__.—-.____----.__.-.--.-—___.._--__....-——---_-_.--—___..-........_- e e e e e o A

- . . ——— k. T —i- S Y A S

;}-i-t-h'enzaﬁn-é-ﬁteéﬁiiﬁar_lg B&f-ﬁ;it_ir_xfo—r_e-éBﬁ—r;t}: to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

1.Garage is needed for storage of historic vehicles.

o.3econd floor space is needed for storage of valuable musical and

magical equipment. !

. . s o 3"1'57

e is vitaly needed to provide proper living space. \ _._.‘ .
2y y o

3.This structur

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of this —— o ee
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of )y
Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore Covi:y, E-4L

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the pernalties of perjury, that 1/we
are the legal owner{s) of the properly
which is the subject of this Petition.

Contract Purchaser: - / Legal Owner(s):

DAVID N, MYERS DAVID N. MYERS

""""""""""""""""""""""""" Tmoor Primt Name)

oﬁ&w A Thgeaesr w i 27 274000
Signature Signature p

2 ALLOY C/ROLYN C. MYERS

rdred TTTTTTTTTRTTTTTTT T o6 oF Prot Name) . —.

&ty and State

BALTTMORE,MD, 1220 Fﬂf_& ;

Signature

Aitorney for Petitioner:

“_(-'I‘ype_'.—"c;r_lgr-i;{ ﬁ;ﬂe’) ------------------------ Address Phone No.
""" Spmamre T TTCity and Stawe T
__________________________________________ Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con-
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacted
_ DAVID N, MYERS ...
City and State Name L52-37506
2 ALLOY CIRCIE 682~-5415 ;
Attorney’s Telephone NO.: —oo_ccccemmemmemms  <oro—————emmeemeeeommomsoooeoos ol ’
Address Phone No.
ARDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this _...2%th . day
T N— April _________ . 19__86_, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

2 (Jf.:’fi?%?

BATE

S

P ZONING DESRIPTION

/ | gt
ing on the north side of Allo

{g/éi iBeginn : d\\
E ,t - ' Y- .
"\"‘f"’che distance of 136 feet, east of thg ce:

y Circle 60 feet wide, at

A PEing Lot 327 ,mé‘m.:‘m the subdivision ©
J o 7 2 Alloy circle in the 15th elecct

[0, 4v® S'ci-, ‘p+ .

£ Victory Villa.
«{~ 'Foli0-ib{- Alsé‘known as

‘ HW. ) Oou.‘}“ﬂlu t'I-L"D

Il

. e P e T S T S E T

1
%

AN 13 ‘siaaky N PiaeQ

“ (121D AOTIY Z)
‘aé\v as.IaASUBJ_]_ Jo I/D

ayl yo g§ ,9¢T ‘ar211] LoTTv S/AN

V-88%-98

MAa

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES
15th Election District

Case No, 86-488-A

LOCATION: Northeast Side ot Alloy Circle, 136 feet Southeast of the
Centerline of Tr nsverse Avenue (2 Alloy Circle)

DATE AND TIME: Monday, June 2, 1986, at 11:45 a.m.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and

Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Zoning Variances to permit an accessory building {garage)
in the side yard in lieu of the required rear yard and the garage
to be 18 feet high in lieu of the required 15 feet maximum

Being the property of David N, Myers, ot ux , as shown on plat
plan filed with the Zoning Office.

In the event that this Petition(s) is granted, a building permit may be issued

within Fhe thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Commissioner will, however,
entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period
for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the

hearing set above or made at the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORZ COUNTY

i by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
d that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

out ¥rfimore County, that property be pcsted, an g be ]
ntgsioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

L.~ .
B on the ____%r_lé _____________ ¢z~ of -_,_J_lf!f ____________ , 19-??.-. at _.%.]llfso’clock

Y-S5f-78

ter line of T‘r:ansverse Avenue
Book No. €2~

ion &istrict

AR R T 3 B R 00T S

Q

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSICNER

(2]

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES
NE/S of Alloy Circle
136' SE of C/L of
Transverse Ave. (2 Alloy
Circle), 15th District

OF PALTIMORE COUNTY

DAVID N. MYERS, et ux, : Case No. 86-488-A

Petitioners

------
oooooo

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above-

captinned matter. Notices chould be sent of any hearing dates or other

proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or final

Order.

72/&4/6&4/ (ete ??.Lu:{L Jprrian)

Phyllis C%le Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

/,Za;; ///a;;é 7

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy Pecple's Counsel
Room 223, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

-

T HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 8th day of May, 1986, a copy of

the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. and Mrs. David N.

Myers, 2 Alloy Circle, Baltimore, MD 21220, Petitioners.

Peter Max Zimmerman
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

4%4-3353
ARNOLD JADLON ya A ;
ZONING COMMISSIONER JEAN M. H JUNG : -t ) :
3 ' DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER, S
May 27, 1986 A i
£
_;_-j_;@ L i ¥
S : v
Mr. David N, Mvers ‘sf \;
Mrs, Carolyn C, Myers o
2 Alloy Circle ' :
Baltimore, Maryland 21220 D
yoL :
RE; PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES o
NE/S Alloy Circle, 136" SE of the c/1 of DA £
Transverase Ave. (2 Alloy Circle) R ¢
15th Election District fOu ]
§ ' ‘-, ' ) * B

David h. Myers, et ux - Petitioners i

Case No. B6~488-A P

N Y
. = '
Dear Mr. end Mrs, Myersi " s 3 %g .
This is to advise you that $63.80 is due for advertisi N s
. . tisin g :
and posting of the above property. This f i or 8 > - o
Order is issued. : ! ts fee must be paid before an ‘E §\ ::’ -t : ?E'I'T
S N e .&
THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETU - ' - k |
, Adn : . RNED} ON h i
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED. i > : %
D . | : AN Nes TR T
' o .r'mt remgve sign from property from the time it is placed by = o £\ ”"\g L & E |y
this office until the day of the hearing itself. \\,L' © > “)\\ g ‘\% s‘ 3:*\ :
YN 3 ' &
e P}ease make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit ;- [ t “-\ o) < L\‘ A
| n 7nnine Office, Room 113, County Office Building, Towson, Maryland \ E\‘ e‘% o o T
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND N o "'b € ~ Lt Y ':g =
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION 0. 21723 : ~ \N ) S oy
ISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT N - ~ W= )y o :S’J
" 5 pr et 19 wE YRS
T ACCOUNT R 3. pwik. ‘Z‘} ~ © x N N & = :
&3 = a ) TN %‘ D> o ; A
A\ s § S O x g
> © 4 R JEVER -‘
amount__$ > Z =4 by A « K
o ~ T 7 Sy ®sa T B
FROM: B ‘J‘ i [ & “ ~ ™ k “
T — N SNBSS T
o ¥ f *‘M“' b&é ;., E n
2 & e
w R .. h g ’\A m ;
; 80_’ Lo —_— N _ Y 2
VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER 7 ' h i
. 375 - | ALLD Y - CIRCLE -

(0’ Rlw ;25" pAviEY ..

i e, A )

Mr, David N. Myers May 2, 1986
Mrs. Carolyn C. Myers

2 Alloy Circle

Baltimore, Maryland 21220

NOTICE OF HEARING P i
RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES : ._,,fj y ; C | E
NE/S Alloy Circle, 136' SE of the ¢/l of 0 L ‘ ' <\ .y L
Transverse Ave. (2 Alloy Circle) ,3":--" 4 J § A Sl o
15th Election District e 1"_1 J . l g B < ii'
David N. Myvers, et ux - Petitioners 2 % 3%
Case No, 86-488-A S - L, - _ : N
B K ‘ : \c'ﬁ" ‘ : g TS
TIME: 11:45 a.m. '1 ' ' SN % & cAE
‘ :‘ !‘ o i ‘ Y , - S' . .'
DATE: Monday, June 2, 1986 S L : v 1§
¢ R . .t o 2 "f.. ") - i #?
PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake : o L 2N \\\f L T SR b
Avenue, Towson, Maryland . ' BN :
1 > & : N
. F Y it: .
'f a ' t %.,
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 713505 it
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o] BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYPAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon
- Date.._—__ May 19, 1986 ___ ______ ..

—

3 Zoning Petitions No, 86-474-A, 86-477-A, 86~479-A, 86-482-A, B86-485-4,
| SUBJECT =B, oomssoonoooimee B5486-A, 86-488-A, 86-489-4, and BE-490-A

o 3

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment
on these petitions..

Norman F. Gerbe
Director

1 NEG:JGd:slm

e

Q q

A ore county, MaRTLE

“& INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

. . John Reisinger, Buildings Engineer
S TO_ o ._ JAnedeo_Mattee, Inspector____
" ' Permits & Licenses

e T o i ek - ——

I FROM____Arnald Jabloml e e

SUBJECT.. Permit #7705 MBR_____________
Issu-d 3/17/86

David N. Myers
#2 Alley Circle
15th Elertion District

4 This office approved the above-referenced permit because it appeared to
E meet all zoning reguirements at the time of application. Subsequent on-site in-
spection by your office revealed conflicts with the application and the zoning
regulations. The proposed garage will be in the side yard and not the required
- 3 rear yard, and the height is proposed to be 18 feet high and not 15 feet high as
! allowed in the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations.

A variance haring was applied for by David Myers in this offi;e on 4/15/86
under Item No. 375 (copies attached). Mr. Myers may proceed witn the work on
the garage provided that if the variances are denied that he will repair the

o property to its original condition. He has been informed of this.
If another permit 1s required to more correctly describe the proposed worg,
this provisional approval wording would be included e¢n the application by this
" office along with the variance item number.
- , .
e 3 J ke
1/41{.’-:/;‘/ X@M@ /u.c_re__
ARNOLD JABLON/ /
- Zoning Commissioner
-,}f AJ:bg
1t
' cc:  Zoning File
E Item No. 375
N
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BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

May 21, 1986

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
111 W. Cherapeake Ave,
Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr. & Mrs. David N, Myers
2 Alloy Circle
Baltimore, Maryland 21220

oo
Chairman
RE: Itcm No. 375 - Case No. 86-483-A
MEMBERS Petitioner - David N. Myers, et ux

5 Variance Petition
urcau of

Ergineering

Department of
Traffic Engineering

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Myers:

State Roads Commission

Bureau of
Fire Provention

The Zoning Plans Advisorv Committee has reviewed the plans
sukbmitted with the above-referenced vetiticn. The follawing comments
are not intended to indicate the approvriateness of the zeoning action
recuested, hut to assure that all parties are made aware of plans
or nroblams with regard to the develomment plans that mav have a
bearira on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written
rencrt with the Zoning Comissioner with recormmendations as to
the suitahility of the recouestad zoning.

Health Department
Project Planning
Building Department
Board of Education
Zoning Administration

Industrial
Development

Fnclosed are all comments submitted from the merters of the
Comittee at this time that of fer or request information on your
rotition. T similar comments from the remaining mambers are
received, T will forward them to you. Otherwise, any coment that
is not informative will be placed in the hearing file. This
vetition was accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
filing certificate and a hearing scheduled accordinglv.,

Very trulv yours,

. Errned/ 2’ /af/v,-p{’;(;

/
AMFE F. DVEFR

Chairman

7oning Plans Advisorv Cormittee

JID:ksc
I'nclosures

I

S5 BALTIMORE COUNTY
FIRE DEFARTMENT

i
L
£ »

L N

g

e o 2 -
™ : - sl
e . *S“pl
e
i ’ il
H g
) )
o i i, S ST ALY IR s Tl e el ek -
-
't‘-: - Ay
AT LTS
. .#:J:v;."\ 0-'1Lr|'-':ﬂ\: TUNTY
o Croee WL -
RAILFY | _C Pl ot FLANNNDG (S B, n—
Ny g a AT
e B d 2L MARAYLARD T
RusST gQe it -
RCANesy g SIaNa
A g
C"\lL-\..“. =

Mr. drnoT2 Janign

7 -

£0n1ry Commssioner
County Qffica 3urlz2ing
030N, Marylang 21273

Mpv 12, 1286

Ra: 7 . v
o Slnisiey teating or aeRn 29,1980,

Lzen s B
- Prosaes
“0Z22194:
Jaar Mr | vablgn: TN

The Division of

. rreag
Ttien art grfarg L
1

Tarning
the fullgwing ierd Davelgoment

_— 3 meve T 125 reyiewag th
RS, Thz yiem, Checced %2icw ara ¢t

-
((><J_'hfre are N0 site olannisg raee.
4 Lounty tavies gro Tt re pene

Ulrie -
{ i ce 3 Meers Taagin3 emenz,
" Cu.l.":t_'f evio -

A, 15 resytrag
SUa maatyrg .
ror e ) 221173 was nma T i
l. forasrs by re 2o of panliues ie arg :=a Fynutes wilg
Jiats siee’is pape ST a iirzar craies oo
Suslivigign, T A
[ )A recars aiag o1 2ten muse
TTIMT ziat will e relulrag

3 155uanes or

T

-
ce

tnertors jr g Cefirag ag
tragen, i
eng e °r:
AR 1 outlzing capaye H0 9% reccra e
]T“e 2Cl2ss 1% nat SIN18Fazapy.
ne circylatign s s1te o
¢ 2107 an M5 <ita
e pargyrg drrarsarans T mgs s o

{

{

{ Satisfaziory,
é JParcing caleylar )
(

is nat Salrgfare
. VADIGry,
cﬂ:fns TUST Z@ $ng.n an tha ;Hn
SA511ns soqlg ~N1CN are caf '
k Y5 orohisigeq,
“erarign gof tna flaoza!

uncer the orovision £
-4 - -
Reauiations, OF Seztion 22.33 of the

{ Jeveizomene cf thi

ars or

7S oroparty
deveicorant on tmege sait PAed a5 wetlanzs. apd
JConstrucztan in or af _ )
20 08 srchiniteq
Gevelcpngn:

$ Sita ink I R

the 2iitrmgra Ceunty "1g2ap 31 STildte a fotenrggl cenrlics aizn
{  JThe snengeag Cavelgpment 5?‘61- 2 -
I ent % oAS e2Zroved by the P i
e Planrirq s
{ Yangscioyrs: = —_—

R C:l-jl_y v109
I . R i {9 34 - Dy "
¢ };ifl”;?’:‘e'_';! 1S located 1n 4 caf:;:b::es‘-wmy L2
3-8, 0 B ldisg mmees 2% sery
Canacity s " FICNL May ga vgsueg wngi '3 by
- e Certar . X §sued pntil =
is 1C4T2 has maup 135u2¢, The ¢ X2serve

2 ¢nficiant
—— sarvics
( )”Whj%?;Q7_T;fﬁ:ﬁ?Tﬁ:":———~ﬁ_____‘ ¢

intarsucrion SIS sred Tant

nIscane Mangal,
'C2 ared as defrneg

PRt

v INT 25 ro-dyg

SrITFNE Camacse
Foicts ¢TI iayrag

£y negze TCng ra3nqa

e poLn, . h
® re-avaluae P2 31602 Sarys

$73w e ertyre ¢ .

¢ Daree: Do M. MM RS

SIDE fabwB Y Gre e 136 !
o
SE o é oF IRWS\JEQEE AT

usject

3% C2FIRnT By 2117 gmaan CSNr3e2d by 3 "0 Jaya)

ER I F 1 TR N I VR ae
{ JA221 ¢ tonal Cormanre. oS e oLy Counci), €23 Areas
—_——— .
—_—
— 4‘_________-________________n —
._*________________q___________
E‘J'.'.‘"ﬂ A h]
cC: ad.Tae s rocntar
PR e L NI Y QY [ Tnooas

oLurToA Minnt

188

BALTIMORE COUNTY

2\ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES
TCWSON, MARYLAND 21204

494-3610

May 19, 1386

TED ZALESKY, IR
DIRECTOR

hr. kmeld Jarlon, Zoning Cummiseioner
0ffice of Planning and Zaning
Towson, Maryland 21204

Diar Mr. Jablam:

Comments o Item # 375 Zoning Advisory Committes Meating are as fellows:

Proparty Owner:
Location
District:

David N. Myers

15th,

AFPLICABLE ITEMS ANME CIRILEIM

e

G.

H.

I.

Y and Jlvelannene

NE/S Alloy Circle, 136 feet SE of c/1 of Transverse ivenue

All mtructures skall coafors to the Baltimors County Building Code as adopted by Coumcil Bill #17=85,

ike Maryland Code for the Handicapped and Aged (A.N.3,I1, #117-1 - 1960) end other applicable Codes and Standarde.

4 building snd ether mimcellanscus permita shall be Tequired bafocre the start of any constructicn.

Besidential: Two sets of construction drawings are requixt: to fi{le a paraii application. The senal of a

reginterad in Maryland Architect or Enginesr ja/ia not pequired om Pland and tactnical data.

Comrercial:
or Erginser shall be required to file with & pernit apnlication.

Three sots of construction drmwings sealed and aigrad by a registared in Marylund Acchitect
Beproduced s7als are not scceptable.

411 Use Groups except R-4 Single Peally Detached Dwallinge recuire s ainism of 1 hour fire ra.ig for

extarior walls closer than 6'-) te an interisr lot line.
than 3'=0 to mn ipterior lot line,
wall. See Table 4Ol, Sectlon 1LC7, Sectiom 1406.2 and Tsble 1.02.

erwrios \.'5; i 3%&“&2: 10t p‘”'l

AL Use Groupe requiru & one hour wall if

The structure does noi appear to comply with Table 505 for permissable height/ares. Ruplr to the requested

varisncs by this oft.ce cannot be considered wntil t:ae Ascessary data pertaining to height/area and

construction type is provided. Ses Table LO1 and 505 ard have your Arciitect/Engineer cantact tnis dep.c .et.

The reguested wariancs sppears to comflict with Section(n) N
County Butlding Code.

closer

dny wall bullt on n intericr lot line shall require & fire cor party

No m:'.‘ﬂ T8 permitted im an

+ of the EKaltimore

WVhen Filing for a requirad Change of Use/Ocoupncy Permit, an alterati
. an pernit applicetion shall also
be filed alcng with thres mets of accsptable contiryetion plens indicating how the existing st ture is

to be al-ered in order to cooply with the Code requirvenents for the new ues.

Enginear weals are usually required. The change of Ure Groups sre Trom Vse to Use

Marylerl Architestural ar

s OF

to Mived Uses « See Bection 312 of the Pulliding Code,

The proposed project appears to be locatsd in & Flood Plein, Tidal /Riverine.

Fleans mee the attgched

¢copy of Section 516.0 of the Putlding Code ac adopted by Bill #17-85, Site plane mhall show the correct

elevations sbove sea level for the lo® and tns finish flcor lsvels including basement.

Comceritat

These abbrevisted coments raflect orly oo the information providet by the dravingu subcitted to tre D7fice

of Flanning apd 7oning and are mot iatended to be construed as the full extent of any permit,

If demired

the applicant may obtainm alditional iafarmmtisn by v.8iting Root 122 of the County {ffjce Build:rg at 111

w. Chesapeake Avenue, Towson, Marylanz 2 204. /
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2 Alloy Clirele
Haltinore, MO 21220
Maveh 20, 1986

Dear Hesideat of 35 Transverse:

Un the 30th of “arch the residence of 2 Alloy Circle will be construcring
a 22 x 24 x 17 frt. building.

If there are any objections to thi., now or will be a problen in the
near future please contact Yr. and lirs. David liyers. HNo problems pertaining

to the teight and width of the building, please gign the fora below,

The signed letter nmay be returned to 2 Alloy Circle or to the residents
thenselves, Your cooperation is greatly asppreciated.

Sincerely,

vavid flyers

;kkﬁdl}[i £?412L5L*“\ , give my permission to allow Mr. Myers to build

a ¥ x 24 x 17 fr. hullding in his yard. They're no problems pertaining to the
height and width of the building now or in the future.

e
L

]

2 Alloy Circle
Haltinmore, MDD 2220
flarch 20, 1986

Dear Pesident of 31 Transverses

On the 3th of March the residence of 2 Alloy Circle will be construeting
22 x 24 % 17 ft. buildineg,

If there are any objections to thls now or will be a problem in the
near future please contact Mr. and dra,. pavid flyers. Jo pronlens pertaining

to the heisht and wideh of the bhutldimg, please sign the form below.

The siyned letter may be returned to 2 Alloy Clrele ur Lo toe residents
thensolvess  Your cooperation is yreatly appreciatoed,

%inccruiy

hlvld Hiyers

I/}v l‘f,@ K/ L;ﬂu"é _/LM; s JAive my pernission to allow 'ire. liyers to puild
w22 x 24 gﬁ?? rte bulidimg in his vard.s  They're no prebdlens pertaining to the
haipht and widech of the building now or in the futare,
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2 Alloy Circle
Balvinore, D 21224
Harcihv 20, 1986

Bear Kestdent of A Alloy Circle:
A 22 w 24 % 37 fr. building.

near future please conbAce

The sipned letter nay be returued to ? alloy Ciccle or to tne residents

thenselves.s Your cooperation is gredcly appreciated.

Sincerelv,

208,

bavid Hyers

. 7 /'jéif
1(‘?{514 A/(L(d{'.«%}"ib y dlve ny perndssion to allow Mr. Myers to bhuild

a 22 x 24 x 17 4t bulldity In ks yarde They're no problens pertaining to the

heipht and width of the bullding now or In the future,

i1 R A S T N o TR, 147 S0 bt o e e 1 Kk i 5 st B o

on the th of tarch the residence of 2 allovy Circle will be constructiag

11 there are any objections to this now or will be a problen in the
Mire and Mrs, david dHyers. o preblens pertaining
to the hefsht and widtn of the building, please sign the fora helow.

~L  ocC 00

2 Alloy Circle
Balto., MD. 21220
March, 20, 1986

Dear resident of 33 Transverse Avenue;

On the 30th of March the residents of 2 alloy circle will he
constructing a 22x24x17 ft, building.

If there are any objections to this now or will be a problem
in the near future please contact Mr. and Mrs. David Myers. No problems

pertaining to the height and width of the building, please sign the form
below.

The signed letter may Lo roiurned to 2 Alloy Circle or to the
residents themselves. Your cooperation is greatly appreciated,

Sincerely,

I Jlegee—o

David Mye

\“!‘iﬁz'£12£é€iﬂﬁfﬁ'“"‘glue my permission to allow Mr., Myers to bLuild a

pi;;QAxIPft building in his yard. They're no problems pertaining to the
eight und width of the building now ur in the future.

e o s LR L N S

2 Alloy Circle
Rajitinore, Mn 21220
Farceh 20, jusy

Dear Resident of 5 Alloy Circle:

bn the 3nth of March the residence of 2 Alloy Circle w
a 22 x 24 x 17 fr. building,

If there are any objections to this now or will be a problen in the

near future please contact Mr. and Mrs. 0
to the heisht and width of the building,

The siygned lettesr nay be returned to 2
thenselves, Your cooperation is yreatly appreciated,

Sincerely,

e

David Nyers

L Wan 25l Czl&q<bL1J
a 2l x 2] 17 ft. building in his vard,
height and width of the building now or in the {uture,
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ill be construiting

avid !lyers. o proplens pertaining
nlease sipn the foro below.

4 Alloy Circle ur to the residents

» 8lve ny permission ko aliow v, Mvers to build
They're no prosdlens pertaining to the
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2 Allny Cirecle
; Baltinere, b 21220
2 Alloy Cirele 3 darch 20, 19446
Baltimore, {0 21220 ;
Hareh 20, 1956 f ;
é Dear desident of 3 Alloy Circle:
bear Resident of 4 Alloy Circle: wl j un the 30th of “larch the residence of 2 Alloy Circle will be construct [ng
_ : a 22 x 24 x 17 tt. building.

Un the 30th of March the residence of 2 Alloy Cirele will be constructing )
1t there are any ubjections to this now or will be a problew in the

a4 22 x 24 x 17 ft. buildlng. ) : L
: z near future please contact Mr. and 'irs. bavid dyers. Lo probleus pertaining
§ » afer -3 3 : . .
If there are any objections to this now or will he a problem in the ‘ : to the helsht and width of the hullding, please $i4n the forin below.
near future please contact dr. and drs. avid Myers. o problens pertaining *} : .
to the height and width of the building, please siun the form below. : H fhe sipned letter nay be returned to 2 alloy Circle or to the residents
. : : themselves.  Your cooperation is nreatly appreciated,

The sijined letter may be returned to 2 Alloy Circle or to the residents
Siuncerely,

thenselves. Your cooperation s pgroatly appreciated. fj : % P i
Sincerely, _ ' C 2 .
Bavid lyers

David Myers

: !5§7//¢7
: I_C:;;;;V?azf,ft (2t e ny peraission to alluw Mr. lyers to build
2 _J/; i a F2 x 24 x |7 ft. building in his yards Tiey're no problems pertaining to the
1 cjf?£§¢1§>7 é(?i;g-égmz zzzﬁgive my permission to allow Mr. Myers to build : hdipht and width of the buildinm: now or in the futurec.

a 22 x 24 % 17 ftsbuilding in his yard. They're no problems pertaining to the
height and width of the building now or in the future,.
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